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 CENTRAL

N -

Nome
100 LIMITE
METE MEDO
TUMULTO
ESTOURO
PIT BULL
MEU GAROTO
NOVATO
ABENGOADO
CHICO DOIDO
MENDIGO
APACHE
BUMBLEBLE
VINTE DOIS
FACCAO
TOMMY

Anilha
SOITA
soita
soita
soita
soita
SOITA
soita
soita
Soita
soita
Soita
SOITA
SOITA
SOITA

soita

12° ETAPA TEMPORADA 2022 13/11/2022

Dono
BRUNO
TONINHO
NATINHO
MICHEL
CRISTIAN
DECIM / GABRIEL
FERNANDO
NENECO
JULIO MORAES
LEANDRO
SANDRO
ALEX LUTHOR
MIL GRAU
WARLEI
GLAUBER

Cidade

CATAS ALTAS

ITABIRA
ITABIRA
SERRO
ITABIRA
ITABIRA
ITABIRA
ITABIRA
ITABIRA
ITABIRA
ITABIRA
ITABIRA
ITABIRA
ITABIRA
ITABIRA

10/15 min
95/142
97/141
90/140
99/136
83/135
89/121
67/116
68/114
78/109
94/107
84/104
90/102
75/100
74/98
71/98

Soita

Pontos
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

()]
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